SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NR.
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

ENGINE NO.

HP

RPM

YEAR

VESSEL
REMARKS

1. ENGINES

Cummins - VTA 28-M2

Pa lager
M2273
Cummins
VTA 28-M2
25179678
675

1800

1991

Grampian Hunter

Cummins VTA 28-M2, from Aquamaster 83.522 running hours

2025-04-04 12.15.50




A 0.
nﬂ»"ﬂ‘ FTY &

RPM | Engine CiD. Fm;ili

Cert. )
Ident. D15 [ 114

Warranty start date

2025-04-04 12.15.50



