

**REMARKS** 

## **Cummins - VTA 28-M2**

STATUS	På lager
REF. NR.	M2273
MANUFACTURE	Cummins
ТҮРЕ	VTA 28-M2
ENGINE NO.	25179678
HP	675
RPM	1800
YEAR	1991
VESSEL	Grampian Hunter





From Aquamaster 83.522 running hours





